INERERSR Journal No.: 423 A HEH Publication Date: 13-05-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

R RIT BB R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

P A T R et

N S

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]

EAR K T LRI stEimE WA AR 4 WA \R RN

Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.

19771380 7 06—05—2011 RIMOLDI NECCHI S.R.L MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

19912696 9 04-05-2011 G. DOULATRAM & SONS N/A
@.x.) LTD.

19913097 19 07-05-2011 DAH CHONG HONG, VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES
LIMITED UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN

COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

19913437 31 04-05-2011 SEALD—SWEET GROWERS, WILKINSON & GRIST
INC. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19913438 7 08-05-2011 PRAXAIR TECHNOLOGY, WILKINSON & GRIST
INC. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19913656 6 05-05-2011 NIKKO GOULD FOIL WILKINSON & GRIST
KABUSHIKI KAISHA 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
(NIKKO GOULD FOIL CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

COMPANY, LIMITED)

19913794 32 05-05-2011 THE COCA—-COLA COMPANY WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19913998 8 07-05-2011 STAHLWARENFABRIK UND MAYER BROWN JSM
STANZWERK EMIL 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
SCHLEMPER GMBH BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

1/3



INERERSR Journal No. :

199200688

199201072

199201151

199202209

199202210

199202407

199203506

199205047

1992B01807

1992B01808

1992B03153

1992B03205

25

17

17

16

11

28

29

30

11

10

M H W Publication Date: 13-05-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

09-05-2011

08-05-2011

04-05-2011

08-05-2011

08-05-2011

07-05-2011

08-05-2011

04-05-2011

04-05-2011

04-05-2011

09-05-2011

09-05-2011

BECTON, DICKINSON AND
COMPANY

EVEREADY BATTERY
COMPANY, INC.

Benger Sportswear AG

CANADIAN TECHNICAL
TAPE LIMITED

CANADIAN TECHNICAL
TAPE LIMITED

SCHWAN—-STABILO
SCHWANHAUSSER GMBH &
CO.

EVEREADY BATTERY

COMPANY, INC.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA D-M
SHOUKAT @ & M CO.,
LTD.)

HORMEL FOODS
CORPORATION

HORMEL FOODS
CORPORATION

WIN CHEONG FAN TAT
COMPANY LIMITED

BECTON, DICKINSON AND
COMPANY

2/3

HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88
QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road Central, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WONG, HUI & CO.
6TH FLOOR, WAI FUNG PLAZA, 664
NATHAN ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88
QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG



INERERSR Journal No.: 423 A HBH Publication Date: 13-05-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

1992B03298 9 04-05-2011 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS DEACONS
MACHINES CORPORATION 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

199304953 1 08-05-2011 MONTEDIPE S.R.L. DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

1994B04963 28 04-05-2011 KABUSHIKI KAISHA DM HASTINGS & CO.
SHOUKAT @ & M CO., 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LTD.) LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,

CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

3/3



