

## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] <b>註冊編號</b> Trade Mark No.	[511] <b>類別編號</b> Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] <b>擁有人姓名/名稱</b> Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19771380	7	06-05-2011	RIMOLDI NECCHI S.R.L	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
19912696	9	04-05-2011	G. DOULATRAM & SONS (H.K.) LTD.	N/A
19913097	19	07-05-2011	DAH CHONG HONG, LIMITED	VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
19913437	31	04-05-2011	SEALD—SWEET GROWERS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19913438	7	08-05-2011	PRAXAIR TECHNOLOGY, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19913656	6	05-05-2011	NIKKO GOULD FOIL KABUSHIKI KAISHA (NIKKO GOULD FOIL COMPANY, LIMITED)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19913794	32	05-05-2011	THE COCA—COLA COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19913998	8	07-05-2011	STAHLWARENFABRIK UND STANZWERK EMIL SCHLEMPER GMBH	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

				HONG KONG.
199200688	9	09-05-2011	BECTON, DICKINSON AND COMPANY	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG
199201072	9	08-05-2011	EVEREADY BATTERY COMPANY, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199201151	25	04-05-2011	Benger Sportswear AG	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199202209	17	08-05-2011	CANADIAN TECHNICAL TAPE LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199202210	17	08-05-2011	CANADIAN TECHNICAL TAPE LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199202407	16	07-05-2011	SCHWAN-STABILO SCHWANHAUSSER GMBH & CO.	Yu & Partners 18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
199203506	11	08-05-2011	EVEREADY BATTERY COMPANY, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199205047	28	04-05-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA D-M SHOUKAI (D & M CO., LTD.)	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B01807	29	04-05-2011	HORMEL FOODS CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B01808	30	04-05-2011	HORMEL FOODS CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B03153	11	09-05-2011	WIN CHEONG FAN TAT COMPANY LIMITED	WONG, HUI & CO. 6TH FLOOR, WAI FUNG PLAZA, 664 NATHAN ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
1992B03205	10	09-05-2011	BECTON, DICKINSON AND COMPANY	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

1992B03298	9	04-05-2011	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199304953	1	08-05-2011	MONTEDIPE S.R.L.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1994B04963	28	04-05-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA D-M SHOUKAI (D & M CO., LTD.)	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.